Reminder: Players
must be at weights
that day in order to
participate in
basketball items.

Joplin Basketball
Summer Calendar

May 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Memorial Day
Middle School Middle School Middle School Tri-Lakes Shootout

Practice 11:25-1:00

Elementary Camp
4:00-5:15

Practice 11:25-1:00

Elementary Camp
4:00-5:15

Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00
Elementary Camp
4:00-5:15

Springfield, MO)
Middle School Division

Middle School
\Weights 10:30-12:00

Middle School
Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00

June 2025

s | Mon | Tue | Wed
1 2 3 4

Middle School
Weights 10:30-12:00

Middle School
Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00

5‘_6“

Weights 10:30-12:00

Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00

Game On Carthage,
MO TBD

\Weights 10:30-12:00
Practice 11:25-1:00

Free Physicals JHS
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Middle School Middle School Middle School Middle School
Shootout
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participate in
basketball items.
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Summer Calendar

Weights 10:30-12:00

Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00

Weights 10:30-12:00

Weights 10:30-11:15
Practice 11:25-1:00

OR Tri Lakes Shootout
Springfield

June 2025

| sun [ Mon Tue | Wed Thu | Fi | sat |
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Middle School Middle School Middle School Middle School

Weights 10:30-12:00 (Weights 10:30-11:15 [Weights 10:30-12:00 [Weights 10:30-11:15

Practice 11:25-1:00 Practice 11:25-1:00

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Middle School Middle School Middle School Middle School

29

Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

30

Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

Tue

1
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

July 2025

2
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

Thu

3
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

4
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

5
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

6

7

8

9

10

Middle School
Skill Work
8:45-10:00
Shooting Session
10:00-10:30

11

12




Reminder: Players
must be at weights
that day in order to
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Summer Calendar

13

14

15

16

17
Middle School

Skill Work
8:45-10:00
Shooting Session
10:00-10:30

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Middle School

Skill Work
8:45-10:00
Shooting Session
10:00-10:30

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

August 2025

s | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | __Fi__J __sa____
1 2

3
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

4
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

5
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

6
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

7
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

8
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)

9
Dead Week (No
athletic activities)




