Reminder: Players must be at weights that day in order to participate in basketball items.



Joplin Basketball Summer Calendar



May 2025							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26 Memorial Day	27	28	29	30	31	
		Middle School	Middle School	Middle School	Tri-Lakes Shootout		
		Practice 11:25-1:00	Practice 11:25-1:00	Weights 10:30-11:15	(Springfield, MO)		
				Practice 11:25-1:00	Middle School Division		
		Elementary Camp	Elementary Camp	Elementary Camp			
		4:00-5:15	4:00-5:15	4:00-5:15			

June 2025								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00 Free Physicals JHS	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00				
8	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00	Middle School Shootout Game On Carthage, MO TBD	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00 Practice 11:25-1:00	13	14		

Reminder: Players must be at weights that day in order to participate in basketball items.



Joplin Basketball Summer Calendar



June 2025							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00			
22	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-12:00	Middle School Weights 10:30-11:15 Practice 11:25-1:00 OR Tri Lakes Shootout Springfield	27	28	

July 2025							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
29 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	30 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	Dead Week (No athletic activities)	2 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	3 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	4 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	5 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	
6	7	8	9	Middle School Skill Work 8:45-10:00 Shooting Session 10:00-10:30	11	12	

Reminder: Players must be at weights that day in order to participate in basketball items.



Joplin Basketball Summer Calendar



13	14	15	16	17 Middle School Skill Work 8:45-10:00 Shooting Session 10:00-10:30	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 Middle School Skill Work 8:45-10:00 Shooting Session 10:00-10:30	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		
			August 202	5		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	Dead Week (No athletic activities)	5 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	6 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	7 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	8 Dead Week (No athletic activities)	9 Dead Week (No athletic activities)